
Régionale 9 couleurs
Andenne 14.1.2024

Pégase CO

Gilles DELMEE
ASUB
Circuit : Noir très long
Distance : 9300m (Dénivelé 400m)
Temps : 1:12:46 (7'49"/km)

2/34 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thibaut ROBINSON 1:09:55
3. Arnaud MAZY 1:15:59

1. 61 00:03:39 355m 10'17"/km
2. 97 00:01:51 00:05:30 297m 6'14"/km
3. 100 00:02:41 00:08:11 374m 7'10"/km
4. 101 00:03:06 00:11:17 418m 7'25"/km
5. 102 00:04:03 00:15:20 559m 7'15"/km
6. 103 00:03:22 00:18:42 404m 8'20"/km
7. 104 00:02:56 00:21:38 276m 10'38"/km
8. 105 00:01:42 00:23:20 316m 5'23"/km
9. 106 00:02:39 00:25:59 515m 5'09"/km

10. 107 00:01:37 00:27:36 154m 10'30"/km
11. 108 00:05:03 00:32:39 805m 6'16"/km
12. 109 00:03:17 00:35:56 607m 5'25"/km
13. 110 00:09:21 00:45:17 1030m 9'05"/km
14. 132 00:02:12 00:47:29 294m 7'29"/km
15. 111 00:03:31 00:51:00 335m 10'30"/km
16. 113 00:04:48 00:55:48 502m 9'34"/km
17. 114 00:01:42 00:57:30 189m 9'00"/km
18. 112 00:06:43 01:04:13 571m 11'46"/km
19. 115 00:03:26 01:07:39 478m 7'11"/km
20. 116 00:04:04 01:11:43 672m 6'03"/km
21. 999 00:01:03 01:12:46 152m 6'54"/km
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